
STRATEGIC ACCOUNT TEAMS BY TERRITORY
Please fi nd your Strategic Account Team based on the location of your offi ce, not the location of your event or show. 

*Strategic Account Assistants are only available Monday - Friday from 6am-4pm (PST).  Please contact your Account 
Manager outside of these hours.

SOUTH WEST
Jill Jensen
Strategic Account Manager
jill.jensen@cort.com
T: 702-204-0698
Las Vegas, NV

Stephanie Gallegos
Strategic Account Assistant*
stephanie.gallegos@cort.com
T: 702-835-5894 

NORTH EAST
Sarah Mainhart

Strategic Account Manager
sarah.mainhart@cort.com

T: 248-703-0683 
Philadelphia, PA

Donna Yordy
Strategic 
Account

Assistant*
donna.yordy@cort.com 

T: 702-531-2245  

SOUTH EAST
Sean Colvin

Strategic Account Manager
sean.colvin@cort.com

T: 404-840-3845
Orlando, FL

Nysha Smith
Strategic Account Assistant*

nysha.smith@cort.com 
T: 702-835-5892

Derek Argo
Strategic Account Manager
derek.argo@cort.com 
T: 214-931-5075
Dallas, TX

Mary Thielges
Strategic Account Team Lead*
mary.thielges@cort.com
T: 702-531-2237  

SOUTH CENTRAL

NORTH WEST
John Peck
Strategic Account Manager
john.peck@cort.com
T: 253-486-9645
Seattle, WA

Stephanie Gallegos
Strategic 
Account 
Assistant*
stephanie.gallegos@cort.com
T: 702-835-5894 

Adrienne Fitzgerald
Strategic Account Manager
adrienne.fi tzgerald@cort.com
T: 630-914-6277
Chicago, IL

Amanda Deshotel
Strategic Account Assistant*
amanda.deshotel@cort.com 
T: 702-979-1874

NORTH CENTRAL


